Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)
8000. SHOT YAA: Youth All Around - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 31 Jac Smart TEGHAN BROOKS 48.00 13.00 Teghan Brooks
2 88 Blue Bottom Tom AUBREY O'NEAL 41.00 12.00 CHANCE O'NEAL
3 109 Chica Shine SHANAE MAJOR 40.00 11.00 Mike or Holly Major
4 155 Top Stoppin dun It MARIALYSSA Mc DAVID 40.00 10.00 JAMES Mc DAVID
5 98 Dualin Sanjo Rey GRACIE HURLEY 35.00 9.00 GRACIE HURLEY
6 38 Il Be A Chic WILL O LEWIS 34.00 8.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
7 44 KR Ima Electric GILLEAN NIXON 31.00 7.00 GILLEAN NIXON
8 141 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 30.00 6.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs
9 106 LEAN WITH MIA SHANAE MAJOR 26.00 5.00 MIKE MAJOR
10 57 TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz CAITLYNE CHRISTINE 23.00 4.00 CAITLYNE HAMBY
11 35 Custom Chic KATY FAIRBANKS 22.00 3.00 Katy R Fairbanks
12 36 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR CHRISTOPHER LEWIS 19.00 2.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
13 120 Sky Bar Dream NOAH GRAY 6.00 1.00 J TIM GRAY



Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)
80. SHOT YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 14

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 109

2 155

3 88

4 98

5 57

6 31

7 141

8 35

9 44

10 152

11 38

12 106

OP 13 36
OP 14 120

Chica Shine

Top Stoppin dun It
Blue Bottom Tom
Dualin Sanjo Rey
TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz
Jac Smart

Solanos Cat N Hat
Custom Chic

KR Ima Electric
Pretty Lil Me

Il Be A Chic

LEAN WITH MIA

MS BECACO GRAYFOUR
Sky Bar Dream

SHANAE MAJOR
MARIALYSSA Mc DAVID
AUBREY O'NEAL
GRACIE HURLEY
CAITLYNE CHRISTINE
TEGHAN BROOKS
HARDIE JACOBS
KATY FAIRBANKS
GILLEAN NIXON

Rylie Cravens

WILL O LEWIS
SHANAE MAJOR
CHRISTOPHER LEWIS
NOAH GRAY

74.00
73.50
73.50
73.50
72.50
72.00
70.50
70.50
70.00
69.00
66.00
61.00
58.00
48.50

14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Mike or Holly Major
JAMES Mc DAVID
CHANCE O'NEAL
GRACIE HURLEY
CAITLYNE HAMBY
Teghan Brooks
Larry or Beverly Jacobs
Katy R Fairbanks
GILLEAN NIXON
Jodi Cravens
WILLIAM E LEWIS
MIKE MAJOR
WILLIAM E LEWIS
J TIM GRAY



Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)
86. SHOT YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 155 Top Stoppin dun It MARIALYSSA Mc DAVID 72.00 14.00 JAMES Mc DAVID
2 31 Jac Smart TEGHAN BROOKS 72.00 13.00 Teghan Brooks
3 98 Dualin Sanjo Rey GRACIE HURLEY 7150 12.00 GRACIE HURLEY
4 109 Chica Shine SHANAE MAJOR 7150 11.00 Mike or Holly Major
5 44 KR Ima Electric GILLEAN NIXON 70.00 10.00 GILLEAN NIXON
6 141 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 68.50 9.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs
7 38 Il Be A Chic WILL O LEWIS 68.00 8.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
8 36 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR CHRISTOPHER LEWIS 67.00 7.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
9 106 LEAN WITH MIA SHANAE MAJOR 66.50 6.00 MIKE MAJOR
10 88 Blue Bottom Tom AUBREY O'NEAL 62.00 5.00 CHANCE O'NEAL
11 57 TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz CAITLYNE CHRISTINE 59.50 4.00 CAITLYNE HAMBY
OP 12 35 Custom Chic KATY FAIRBANKS 64.50 3.00 Katy R Fairbanks
OP 13 152 Pretty Lil Me Rylie Cravens 59.00 2.00 Jodi Cravens
DQ 120 Sky Bar Dream NOAH GRAY 0.00 0.00 J TIM GRAY



Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)
83. SHOT YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 31 Jac Smart TEGHAN BROOKS 73.00 14.00 Teghan Brooks
2 38 Il Be A Chic WILL O LEWIS 7250 13.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
3 155 Top Stoppin dun It MARIALYSSA Mc DAVID 70.00 12.00 JAMES Mc DAVID
4 88 Blue Bottom Tom AUBREY O'NEAL 70.00 11.00 CHANCE O'NEAL
5 106 LEAN WITH MIA SHANAE MAJOR 69.50 10.00 MIKE MAJOR
6 141 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 68.50 9.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs
7 36 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR CHRISTOPHER LEWIS 65.50 8.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
8 44 KR Ima Electric GILLEAN NIXON 64.00 7.00 GILLEAN NIXON
9 98 Dualin Sanjo Rey GRACIE HURLEY 62.50 6.00 GRACIE HURLEY
10 109 Chica Shine SHANAE MAJOR 5450 5.00 Mike or Holly Major
11 57 TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz CAITLYNE CHRISTINE 53.00 4.00 CAITLYNE HAMBY
OP 12 152 Pretty Lil Me Rylie Cravens 48.00 3.00 Jodi Cravens
OP 13 120 Sky Bar Dream NOAH GRAY 38.50 2.00 J TIM GRAY
OP 14 35 Custom Chic KATY FAIRBANKS 0.00 1.00 Katy R Fairbanks



Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)

89. SHOT YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 88 Blue Bottom Tom AUBREY O'NEAL 7250 13.00 CHANCE O'NEAL
2 31 Jac Smart TEGHAN BROOKS 72.00 12.00 Teghan Brooks
3 35 Custom Chic KATY FAIRBANKS 7150 11.00 Katy R Fairbanks
4 109 Chica Shine SHANAE MAJOR 70.00 10.00 Mike or Holly Major
5 38 Il Be A Chic WILL O LEWIS 69.50 9.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
6 44 KR Ima Electric GILLEAN NIXON 69.00 8.00 GILLEAN NIXON
7 106 LEAN WITH MIA SHANAE MAJOR 68.50 7.00 MIKE MAJOR
8 98 Dualin Sanjo Rey GRACIE HURLEY 68.50 6.00 GRACIE HURLEY
9 57 TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz CAITLYNE CHRISTINE 68.00 5.00 CAITLYNE HAMBY
10 141 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 68.00 4.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs
11 120 Sky Bar Dream NOAH GRAY 67.50 3.00 J TIM GRAY
12 36 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR CHRISTOPHER LEWIS 67.00 2.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
13 155 Top Stoppin dun It MARIALYSSA Mc DAVID 65.00 1.00 JAMES Mc DAVID



